
男 女

1 1,332 1,381

2 1,782 1,874

3 2,273 2,158

4 2,107 2,207

5 1,860 1,821

6 1,223 1,016

7 1,471 1,491

8 328 311

9 1,187 1,223

10 728 781

11 1,450 1,404

12 1,557 1,778

13 1,169 1,328

14 767 852

15 965 1,004

16 978 986

17 788 790

18 827 918

19 1,607 1,633

20 532 565

21 1,384 1,482

22 1,228 1,280

23 767 740

24 1,452 1,678

25 1,943 2,149

26 584 574

27 1,125 1,181

28 1,782 1,918

29 1,034 1,031

30 1,282 1,277

31 412 502

37,924 39,333 77,257

 大森南

計

4,431

4,314

3,681

1,578

1,745

1,507

3,240

1,097

2,866

 大森北 2,508

 姫治

 羽生ケ丘

 二野

2,713

3,656

914

 広見東

 中恵土

 兼山

 桜ケ丘

 皐ケ丘

 久々利

 広見第１

 広見第２

1,969

1,964

3,130

4,092

1,158

2,306

3,700

2,065

2,559

 塩 

 塩河

 南帷子

 矢戸

 土田東

 土田西

 渡 

 西帷子

 緑

 東帷子

 長坂

 若葉台

 愛岐ケ丘

 今渡南

 川合

 下恵土北

 下恵土南

　令和７年12月１日登録者数一覧　　　　　　　単位：人

投票区名 計

 今渡北

2,497

1,619

2,239

2,962

639

2,410

1,509

2,854

3,335


